
Lakehead University

Proposed Academic Schedule

2013-14

Session/Term Classes Start Classes End
Final Date to 

Register

Final Date for 

Withdrawal

Study 

Week
Easter Examinations

Examination 

Contingency Date

Final Marks 

Due
Convocation

FALL 2013 Mon, Sept 9 Mon, Dec 2 Fri, Sept 20 Fri, Nov 1 Thur, Dec 5-17 Wed, Dec 18 Tues, Dec 24 May 30 -31

FALL/WINTER 2013/14 Mon, Sept 9 Fri, Apr 4 Fri, Sept 20 Fri, Jan 31 Feb 17-21 Apr 18 -21 Mon, Apr 7-17 Sat, Apr 19 Fri, Apr 25 Jun-07

WINTER 2014 Mon, Jan 6 Fri, Apr 4 Fri, Jan 17 Fri, Feb 14 Feb 17-21 Apr 18 -21 Mon, Apr 7-17 Sat, Apr 19 Fri, Apr 25

SPRING 2014 Thur, May 1 Thur, June 12 Mon, May 5 Thur, May 22 Sat, June 14-16 Tues, June 17 Fri, June 20

SUMMER 2014 Wed, July 2 Wed, Aug 13 Mon, July 7 Wed, July 23 Sat, Aug 16-18 Tues, Aug 19 Fri, Aug 22


